Disclamer
Information in this catalogue is correct at the time of printing and
valid but may be subject to change.
This material does not purport to constitute legal or professional
advice. Alliancz accepts no responsibility for and makes no
representations, whether express or implied, as to the accuracy or
reliability in any respect of any material in this publication. Except
to the extent mandated otherwise by legislation, Alliancz does not

SS H HANDLE 650 L= 650mm, D=32mm
SS H HANDLE 800 L= 800mm, D=32mm
SS H HANDLE 1200 L= 1200mm, D=32mm
SS H HANDLE 1500 L= 1500mm, D=32mm
SS H HANDLE 1800 L= 1800mm, D=32mm
SS H HANDLE 2000 L= 2000mm, D=32mm
AZ SS “D” STYLE PULL HANDLE
Article No. Dimensions
SS D HANDLE 225 L= 225mm, D=19mm
SS D HANDLE 650 L= 650mm, D=19mm
41
HANDICAPPED GRAB BAR
Article No. Dimensions
HANDICAPPED GRAB L650mm, D=38mm
Article No. Dimensions
PH029-30/400 L=400, D= (30x15)
PH029-30/600 L=600, D= (30x15)
PH029-40/500 L=500, D= (40x20)
PH029-40/600 L=600, D= (40x20)
PH029-40/800 L=800, D= (40x20)
PH266 SS PULL HANDLE
42
PH041 SS PULL HANDLE
Article No. Dimensions
PH041-20/300 L=300mm, D=(20X10)
PH041-20/400 L=400mm, D=(20X10)
PH041-20/500 L=500mm, D=(20X10)
SS CRANK PULL HANDLE (BTB)
Article No. Dimensions
CRANK PULL HANDLE L600mm, D=32mm
43